2018 REGULATOR 28

Manufactor's Suggested List Price

REc;lﬁ TOR &

the offshore life

SPECIFICATIONS

L.O.A 27" 8"
L.0.A w/ Armstrong Bracket & Engines 32'6”
Beam 9’ 5”
Dry Weight w/ Engines 8,260 Ibs
Fuel Capacity 219 gal
Deadrise 24 degrees
Draft 24”- Engines Up

31”- Engines Down

CONSOLE
Sea Star Optimus Electronic Power Steering w/ Tilt Helm
Ritchie Blue Face Supersport Compass
Marine Stereo w/AM/FM/WB, SiriusXM Ready,

w/ Bluetooth & (4) Premium Speakers
Frameless Fiberglass Integrated Console Door
EZ-View Flushmount Electronic Mounting Face

w/ Access in Head Compartment
Breakered Electrical System
Triple Battery System w/ Switches & Marine Batteries
Frameless Tempered Glass Windshield
Glove Box w/ White Fiberglass Lid
74 Qt. Insulated Cooler Under Forward Console Seat
Recessed Comfort Footrest w/ Storage Access
Stainless Steel Cup Holders (2)
Stainless Steel Handrails
Vented Port Light in Console
Stand-Up Head Compartment w/ Electric Head

& 6 gal Holding Tank Interior Lighting, and Mirror
Vanity with Sink
Flexiteek Flooring in Console
USB Charging Ports

POWER OPTIONS
Twin Yamaha F300 4-Stroke Engines with Digital

*NOTE: Factory installed engines include dual electronic
binnacle control with combined power trim-tilt and Yamaha CL7
Touchscreen Display. Yamaha's all-new display features a seven-

inch touch panel with full multi-function display (MFD)
capability and connectivity. It offers precise engine and boat
systems data for up to four outboards on one screen, along with

Fwd Seat Fishbox/Dry Storage (2)
Center Forward Storage

In Deck Fishbox/Locking Rod Storage
Transom Fishbox

Transom Livewell

Head Holding Tank

Freshwater Tank

Console Cooler Seat

DECK AND COCKPIT

360° Coaming Pads

Stainless Steel 14X18 Trim Tabs w/ Indicator Switch
Cockpit Lighting

Bilge Pump w/ Automatic Float Switches (2)

Pull Up Bow Cleats

Springline and Cockpit Cleats with Hawse Pipes

Stainless Steel Hardware Thru-Bolted with Elastic Stop Nuts
Stainless Steel Transom Handrails

Molded Non-Skid Horizontal Surfaces

Integrated Flush Folding Transom Seat

Armstrong Dual Engine Bracket w/ Integrated Telescoping Ladder
256 gt Forward Center Dry Storage Compartment

Forward Deck Anchor Locker w/ Rope Storage

Stainless Steel Scuppers

Transom Walk-Through with Door

USB Charging Ports - Forward Seating Area

SEATING & FISHING EQUIPMENT

Upholstered Forward Console Seating for Two

Tackle Center with bolstered seating, individual footrests, seatback
rocket launcher, tackle storage including: large tackle drawer
(2 w/ dividers, 2 w/o dividers), Plano Trays (4 large, 4 small), 2 leader
spool holders, plier and knife holders

Saltwater Wash Down and Livewell Plumbing

Insulated Illuminated Forward Fish Boxes (2)

In-Deck Illuminated Fishbox/Locking Rod Storage

Stainless Steel Rod Holders (4)

33 gal. Freshwater System w/ Wash Down and Transom Shower
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169 qts
256 qts
456 qgts
124 qgts
25 gal
6 gal
33 gal
74 qts

$206,995



OPTIONS

POWER OPTIONS

2018 REGULATOR 28

Manufactor's Suggested List Price

Twin Yamaha F300 4-Stroke Engines with Digital Electronic Controls*

COLOR

|:|Hu|| Color Change:
o Entire Hull

Heritage Colors

o Sides Only

Carolina Blue
Flag Blue
Regulator Red

Signature Offshore

Abaco Sky
Backcove
Gulfstream Blue
Sea Foam
Storm Gray

|:|Custom Color

Hull Color Matched Armstrong Bracket
Flexiteek Marine Decking for Bracket
White Powder Coat Package
Backcove Powder Coat Package+
Storm Gray Powder Coat Package +

+ T-top Must Be Selected
White Painted Engines
Custom Painted Engines
Boot Stripe Color

TT0P
|:| Fiberglass T-Top w/ Surfboard Edges
Electronics Face, Integrated Spreader Lights,
and Multi-Colored LED Lights
3-Sided Spray Curtain Enclosure
T-Top Underside to Match Hull Sides
T-Top Underside Different than Hull
T-Top Rocket Launcher
Taco Grand Slam 380 Outrigger Bases
w/ 18' Telescoping poles
|:|Taco Grand Slam 380 Outrigger Bases
w/ 16' Carbon Fiber Telescoping poles

SEATING
|:|2X Deluxe Livewell / Tackle Center
w/ Seatback Rocket Launcher w/ cup holders*
|:|Fiberglass Sun Bed Table w/Filler Cushion &
Convertible Pedestal Table
Removable Forward Seating Backrests

Prospect Name

$3,595

$4,345

$1,595
$1,895
$3,895
$4,395
$4,395

$5,990
$6,990

$15,295

$3,195

$995
$1,495
$1,695
$3,195

$3,995

$2,995
$1,695

$1,395

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone #, Email

Prospect Signature:

[]

[]

[]
[]

-

CANVAS

Helm, Console, & 2X Seating Covers
Color Choice

Desert Tan Upholstery

Dove Gray Upholstery

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE
30 Amp Battery Charger w/ 25 ft. Cord
Bucket Holder with Custom Regulator Buckets
Edson™ Wheel w/ Power Knob**

**In Lieu of Standard Wheel
Pair of Additional 0°or 30° Rod Holders

(See dealer for factory approved positioning)
Refrigerated Transom Fishbox
Thru Stem Bow Roller w/ Anchor Windlass,

Remote Switch, Chain, Rope and Anchor
Multi-Colored Underwater LED Lights (2)
Lenco Marine Auto Glide***

***Factory Installed Electronics Required

Remote-Controlled ACR RCL-75 Spotlight
Cockpit Freshwater Engine Flush

ELECTRONICS
Entertainment Upgrade Package:
Includes (8) JL Audio® Premium Speakers, 700 W AMP,
External Digital Antenna, and Subwoofer
Factory Installed Garmin® Premium Fish Package:
GPSMAP 7612 multi-touch widescreen
chartplotter/sonar display, Airmar B150 CHIRP
Transducer, VHF 210 Radio, 8’ Digital VHF Antenna,
autopilot GHP Reactor™ Steer-by-wire
Standard Corepack PLUS additional 12" GPSMAP®
7612 display, and a GMRTM 24 xHD marine dome radar.
Plus Black Flushmount Electronics Face.
Garmin 1 kW CHIRP Upgrade - Premium Fish Package
Factory Installed Garmin® GXM 53 SiriusXM® Weather
Marine Receiver - Weather/Radio Upgrade

Estimated Subtotal:
Estimated Freight:
Estimated Make Ready:
Estimated Grand Total:

Dealer Name:

$206,995

$2,195
$750
$750

$1,895
$495
$795
$595

$1,895
$5,695

$2,595
$925

$795
$215

$2,695

$20,995

$1,395
$695

Authorized Dealer Signature:

Date
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